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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
2018-02-24 - 10:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:01.12 557 28.32 32.80
2. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59 519 29.38 33.21

PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59 519 29.27 33.32
4. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:02.65 517 28.08 34.57
5. GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:02.76 514 28.47 34.29
6. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.77 490 28.82 34.95
7. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.18 439 32.18 34.00
8. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1:07.25 418 29.55 37.70
9. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.47 414 31.55 35.92

10. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.68 410 30.07 37.61
11. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:08.36 398 31.21 37.15
12. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:08.50 395 31.17 37.33
13. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1:08.75 391 32.14 36.61
14. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:09.84 373 33.12 36.72
15. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:10.18 368 31.45 38.73
16. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1:11.57 347 32.48 39.09
17. GUSS Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1:16.09 288 34.50 41.59
18. KONKIEL Marcel 05 MKP Szczecin 1:23.47 218 38.31 45.16
19. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:26.20 198 39.96 46.24
20. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 1:33.61 155 43.02 50.59

16 lat

1. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:01.12 557 28.32 32.80
2. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59 519 29.38 33.21

PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.59 519 29.27 33.32
4. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.77 490 28.82 34.95
5. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.47 414 31.55 35.92
6. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.68 410 30.07 37.61
7. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:08.50 395 31.17 37.33

15 lat

1. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:09.84 373 33.12 36.72
2. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:10.18 368 31.45 38.73

14 lat

1. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.18 439 32.18 34.00
2. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 1:07.25 418 29.55 37.70
3. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:08.36 398 31.21 37.15
4. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1:08.75 391 32.14 36.61
5. GUSS Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1:16.09 288 34.50 41.59
6. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:26.20 198 39.96 46.24

PK SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1:17.98 268 36.47 41.51


